<b>GRADS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, Greater Noida</b>
Fee Structure for New Enrollment

2023-24			2024-25			2025-26			
Amount (Rs)			Amount(Rs)			Amount(Rs)			
		500			500			500	
		3000			3000			3000	
		30000			30000			30000	
Actual	Monthly discoun	t Quarterly	Actual	Monthly discount	Quarterly	Actual	Monthly discount	Quarterly	
5665	3938 X 3 =	11814	6232	4330 X 3 =	12990	6232	4330 X 3 =	12990	
6265	4664 X 3 =	13992	6892	5130 X 3 =	15390	6892	5130 X 3 =	15390	
6863	5027 X 3 =	15081	7550	5530 X 3 =	16590	7550	5530 X 3 =	16590	
CLASS 9th & 10th									
7190	5470 X 3 =	16410	7909	6017 X 3 =	18051	7909	6017 X 3 =	18051	
		2000			2000			3000	
		3000			3000			3000	
		1800			1800			1800	
		1000			1000			1000	
CLASS 11th & 12th (Commerce & Arts)									
7490	5990 X 3	= 17970	7490	5990 X 3 =	17970	7490	5990 X 3 =	17970	
		500			500			500	
500				500			500		
1000			1000			1000			
Consolidated Fee of class XIth & XIIth Rs.8239/- monthly but on promotional offer it is Rs.6590/- monthly now.									
Consolidated Fee of class IXth & Xth Rs.7909/- monthly but on promotional offer it is Rs.6017/- monthly now.									
	5665 6265 6863 10th 7190 7190 Consolida Consolida Consolida Consolida Consolida	Actual Monthly discount  5665 3938 X 3 =  6265 4664 X 3 =  6863 5027 X 3 =  10th  7190 5470 X 3 =  Consolidated Fee of class XIth Consolidated Fee of class IXth Consolidated Fee of class IV-V Consolidated Fee of class Nur-  Consolidated Fee of class Nur-  Consolidated Fee of class Nur-	Amount (Rs)  500  3000  Actual Monthly discount Quarterly  5665 3938 X 3 = 11814  6265 4664 X 3 = 13992  6863 5027 X 3 = 15081  10th  7190 5470 X 3 = 16410  3000  1800  1800  1000  mmerce & Arts)  7490 5990 X 3 = 17970  500  500  Consolidated Fee of class XIth & XIIth Rs.82  Consolidated Fee of class IXth & Xth Rs.790  Consolidated Fee of class IV-VIII Rs.7550/- nor Consolidated Fee of class Nur-UKG Rs.6232	Amount (Rs)  500  3000  30000  Actual Monthly discount Quarterly Actual  5665 3938 X 3 = 11814 6232 6265 4664 X 3 = 13992 6892 6863 5027 X 3 = 15081 7550  10th  7190 5470 X 3 = 16410 7909  3000  1800  1800  1000  mmerce & Arts)  7490 5990 X 3 = 17970 7490 500 500 Consolidated Fee of class XIth & XIIth Rs.8239/- month Consolidated Fee of class IXth & Xth Rs.7909/- month Consolidated Fee of class I-V Rs.6892/-monthly but of Consolidated Fee of class Nur-UKG Rs.6232/-monthly	Amount (Rs)	Amount (Rs)  500  3000  3000  3000  3000  Actual Monthly discount Quarterly Actual Monthly discount Quarterly  5665  3938 X 3 = 11814  6232  4330 X 3 = 12990  6265  4664 X 3 = 13992  6892  5130 X 3 = 15390  6863  5027 X 3 = 15081  7550  5530 X 3 = 16590  10th  7190  5470 X 3 = 16410  7909  6017 X 3 = 18051  3000  3000  1800  1800  1000  1000  1000  1000  1000  1000  1000  Consolidated Fee of class XIth & XIIth Rs.8239/- monthly but on promotional offer it is Rs.  Consolidated Fee of class IXth & Xth Rs.7909/- monthly but on promotional offer it is Rs.  Consolidated Fee of class IV- VRs.6892/-monthly but on promotional offer it is Rs.43	Amount (Rs)	Amount (Rs)	